ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

I\
A
1/,

4/
\
\{

‘{I}\
\¥!

Coat rack

Notice:
1.Follow the installation instructions. Please confirm all accessories are preset before installation.
2.Do not fully tighten the screws during initial assembly.Fully tighten screws only once all pieces
which are correctly assembled.
3.If you encounter any problems during installation, please contact our customer service.

1




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PICTURE

OB

PICTURE

M6*10 M6

M6*30 M8

M6*40 M6*30

M6760 ST3.514

- HHHI= 5

ST7*40

ST7*60

©|0©|©|© |0 |O

9] [l =l o =[] &

V11| ot M6*40




Z
O
T
O
-
nd
T
%
Z
VI
-
m
=
L]
0
)
<




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

STEP 2

The side holes face upwards

M6*40

() mmny

X8




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

M6*30

(o)

X4
M6*40

()

X8

Pay attention to
the orientation of
the holes

~ The holes on the N = M6*40

same side

() mmny

X6




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Note that this step is to
tighten the shorter end of
the M6*30 screw first

M6*30

Dy
X1

M6*40

(P oS

X4




X4

OB
OB

ST7*60

INSTRUCTION

ASSEMBLY




i

M6*40

G o

X8

/ é

% .
N
| ®

[D] X2




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

STEP 11

M6*10
()

X2
M6*30

(o)

X6
[H] M6

STEP 12

ST3*14

g [5]
X8

=5
s —=—19
S
5os

X1




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCT

___##_J![#__——ﬂ!:ﬂ__——*::ﬂih

e Bl e |

STEP 13

M6*10
@m

X10

STEP 14




INSTRUCTION

\
\
\
///

/,/// ///////////////////////4

ASSEMBLY

Installlation completed






